

Sessions Case No. 20/2025
CNR No. WBCB01-000715-2025
ST No. 04(04)25
CIS No. 20 of 2025

PRESENT : Sri A. Mukhopadhyay
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mekhliganj, Coochbehar

Order No. 26

Dated: 06.08.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW no. 9 and 13.

The sole accused Pradip Barman is produced from J/C through VC.

Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused are present.

No witness is present in the court.

Ld. regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Todate (07.08.26) for evidence of CSW no. 18.

D/C by me.

Addl.Dist.Judge, I/C
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge, I/C
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.
J.O. Code: WB00903